RECEIVED

FEB 1 4 2022

TOWN OF CANMORE
| OFFICE OF MUMICIPAL CLERK | Campaign Disclosure Statement
FORM 26 and Financial Statement

Locsl Authonties Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE The peraonal information on this form s baing collected fo support tha administratva tequiraments of the Jocal authonlios elechon prece sa and 1s suanzed under
saction 147 4 of the Local Authontios Elocton Act and secton 33(c) of the Fre of Infa and Proteclion of Privacy Act. The |

n comphance wih the privacy provislona of the Freadam of infarmation and Prataciian of Privacy Act. If you have any questions conceming the collection of this personal
nformation plesse conlact

FOIP Coordinator 403-678-1550

Tille of the ‘Responsible Official Business Phane Number

LOCAL JURISDICTION Town of Canmore , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Tania Fovwe rt A

- (ovwmod e A
Poslal Cade
This form, Including any contributor Information from line 2, is a public document.

Full Name of Candidate o

Candidate’s Mailing Address

Pre-Campalgn Period Report

1 Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up fa a limil of $5,000 per year or $10,000 from
candidate’s own funds per year)

2 Pre-Campaign Period Expenses

Campaign Perlod Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1 Total amount of contnbutions of $50.00 or less @ - =
2 Totai amount of all contnbutions of $50.01 and greater, logether with the contributor's name

and address (altach listing and amount) Q g 5 a

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2. inciude all money and valued persanal property, real property or service canlnbuhons'.

3 Deduct total amount of contributions retumed *7_*‘6_7 - I
4 NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2-3) 92 REO

OTHER SOURCES )

S Total amount contributed oul of candidate's own funds » 3_"1 3 . % &

6 Tolal net amount received from fund-raising functions

7 Transler of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign 4_._/,@__

8 Tolal amount of other revenue

9 TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add Iines 5, 6, 7 and 8) ,@ —
10 Total Campalign Period Revenue (add hnes 4 and 9) _g'b@jj___g_g
Campaign Perlod Expenditures

11 Total Campaign Perod Expenses Pad __2_’ _(bﬂ_q_g& Unpaid NIy TOTAL_QJ qu-%?_\_

The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campalgn Perlod Surplus (Deficlt) (deduct line 11 from line 10)

A candidate who has Incurred campalgn expenses or received contributions of $60,000 or more must altach a review
engagement stalement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This 1s lo cerlify that to the bes! of my knowledge this document and all altachments accurately reflect the information required under
seclion 147 4 of the Local Authanties Election Acl.

Feb. M Q28 oy

Dale mm-ud ) -Slgnalure

f orward Ihe signed onginal of this dacument to the ad of the lacal j\¥édiction in which the candidale was nominated for election

IT 1S AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Date

Expense
2021-09-09 Wright Design - signage
2021-09-23 Wright Design - stickers
2021-10-09 Facebook advertising
2021-10-09 Facebook advertising
2021-10-12 Rogers - radio advertising
2021-10-16 Spring Creek - fire pit

Amount

“vrnvnuvven

1,451.37
593.25
12.60
21.00
600.60
21.00

2,699.82



NAME

Kernick, Franklin
Ridley, Harrop
Cawsey, Clint
Borrowman, John
Susan Barry
Esme Comfort
Sierra Crawford
Lawrence Hill
Karen Fraser

Tanya Foubert

ADDRESS

DONATION

$1,000
$100
$250
$100
$100
$200
$200
$300
$100

$2,350

Date received
2021-09-08
2021-09-20

20-Sep
2021-09-21
2021-09-27
2021-09-29
2021-09-30
2021-10-08
2021-10-25





